
Zone 4 2024-25

Director: Kathy Greig

Mixed
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

2 Gerry Cox / Trina Neelands 6 9 9 9 33 1

15 Ron Schmidt / Daisy Wong 9 5 7 7 28 2

7 Christopher Waite / Susan Cox 7 6 6 6 25 3

17 Greg Middelkoop / Angel Mackie 5 6 5 5 21 4

6 Steve Musselman / Rhian Berg 5 5 5 5 20 5

16 Greg Rouse / Terri Hogsden 6 4 5 5 20 6

8 Carl Grypstra / Terri Indoe 7 6 6 19 7

13 Keith Martin / Erin Van kessel 5 4 5 14 8

9 Kevin Warwick / Susan Hubbard 5 5 10 9

11 Zack O'Gorman / Kayla Harwood 4 5 9 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 4



Zone 4 2024-25

Director: Kathy Greig

Womens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

14 Terri Hogsden 9 Q 1

4 Kayla Harwood 6 9 Q 2

5 Trina Neelands 7 6 9 Q 3

10 Erin Van kessel 5 7 5 6 23 4

8 Peggy Wells 5 5 6 6 22 5

6 Terri Indoe 6 7 9 22 6

2 Susan Cox 4 5 6 7 22 7

13 Rhian Berg 5 5 5 5 20 8

12 Angel Mackie 5 4 5 5 19 9

7 Susan Hubbard 6 5 11 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 8



Zone 4 2024-25

Director: Kathy Greig

Mens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

20 Nick McCoy 9 Q 1

7 Christopher Waite 6 9 Q 2

2 Gerry Cox 5 7 9 Q 3

17 Greg Middelkoop 4 5 5 9 Q 4

4 Jason Zamostny 6 6 5 6 23 5

8 Carl Grypstra 5 6 6 5 22 6

19 Johnny Angell 4 4 6 7 21 7

6 Steve Musselman 5 5 5 6 21 8

12 Rae Wells 4 5 5 5 19 9

21 Wayken Reid 5 4 4 5 18 10

10 Levi Dow 4 5 4 5 18 11

18 Brian Jones 7 4 7 18 12

13 Keith Martin 4 4 4 4 16 13

3 Traverse McDonald 4 4 4 4 16 14

22 Zachary Rex 4 4 4 12 15

16 Greg Rouse 4 4 8 16

23 Kevin Finnigan 4 4 8 17

11 Zack O'Gorman 2 4 6 18

14 Jacob Taal 4 4 19

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 12


